Naam
1 M. Hage

J.v.d.Broek
3 A. Faber
4 D. Westdorp

R. Anemaet

M. Bijl
7 1. Hengstmengel
8 H. Dijke
—. 9 L. Poot
10 H. Dingenouts

D. Bijl
12 J.C. Biji
13 A. Munter
P. Breure

15 Mevr. A, Bijl-Jansens
16 C. de Graaf
17 R. van Tiggelen
18 Mevr. G v/d Werff-Tichem
19 Barry Westdorp
20 P. v/id Werff
21 J. van Tiggelen
22 Mej. J. Harrison
23 G. Boogaard
24 C. v/d Werff
25 Mevr. D. Poot-Polderman
26 Martijn Westdorp
27 H. Suuriand

; Mevr. T. Deurloo-Bos
29 Leo Vroegop
30 Hans van Popering
31 J. Vriens

De winnaars zijn geworden:

Scherpenisse, 21 november 1999

UITSLAG ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT 1999

punten
662

662
657
656
656
656

652
644
642
632
632
630
626
826
825
817
612
611
606
603
600
595
593
588
583
583
577
572
566
534
493

1e heer
2e heer
3e heer

1e dame
2e dame
3e dame

1e jeugd
2e jeugd
3e jeugd

Hoogesteger Troffee

Grootste vis

vis
19
17
10
16
14
11
11
12
10
9

7
8
5
6
7
7
4
6
5
6
7
4
3
g
3
3
3
2
2
1
2

Aanmoedigingsprijs

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45
48
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

J. van As

K.J. de Graaf

L. Dingenouts
A. Arts

D. Opree

A. v/d Hoek

H. Hoebeke

C. Wessels
Erik Suurd

W. Geluk
Dennis van As
H. Larif

G. Koppenhol
Mevr. H. Lammerse
T. Lammerse
Christian Poot
J. IPoot

Andre Ketting
L.C. de Graaf
Mevr. T. van As de Jorg
Ronald Bruins
J. Suurd

S. Quist

L. van Vossen
Johan Bijl -
J. Rijstenbil

H. Ligtendag
Hans Ridderhof
A. Rijnberg

Roy Aamoudse
D. van Splunter

M. Hage
J. van de Broek
A. Faber

Mevr. A. Bijl-Jansens
Mevr. G. v/d Werff-Tichen
Mej. J. Harrison

Barry Westdorp

Martijn Westdorp

Leo Vroegop

M. Hage

L. Poot

Hans van Popering

punten
460

437
432
411
403
380
366
365
365
359
330
323
298
258
244
224
222
218
206
206
162
157
148
146
86
85
79
76
75
71
63

viS

y
5
0
3
4
2
0
1
0
4
3
2
1
1
0
1
1
0
0

1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

662 punten
662 punten
657 punten

625 punten
611 punten
595 punten
606 punten
583 punten
566 punten
19 vissen

2985 gram

534 punten



